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Parrteh Street Throws
: Out Man He Surprises

Dining Roem

MOTIVE IS STILL IN DOUBT

An intruder In the home of Martin
May, at 1830 Parrlh street. Is lying In
tii Went Homeopathic
Hospital In h critical condition, follow-
ing a battle with May enrly today.

'May. middle-age- d man. was awak

nnl

d
H

Resident

Philadelphia

ened about 12:30 a. m. by a I1U1BQ IU
room, the police.

lumniing downstairs hurriedly.
bumpMl Inte n mnn h was about te
turn the lights. They grappled in
tha dark and rolled about the room in
a desperate struggle, thp fur-
niture and making general wreck

both men reee te their,
feet May ended the encounter by catch --

lug his younger opponent with stiff
uppercut the Jaw, felling him like
leg.

May then picked tip the Intruder, the
police say, and threw him out the
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Fur Garments very
skillfull and
very reasonably
price, well!
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Marmet 125.00 74.50
Taupe Lamb 155.00 84.50
Canadian Seal.... 175.00 94.50

Peny 165 98.50
Taupe ... 16000 98.50

Cat 165.00 98.50
... 165.00 98.50

French Seal 98.50
French Seal 195.00
Natural Mubkrat . 225.00 145.00
French Seal 225 00 145.00
French Seal 245.00 165.00
French Seal 295.00 195.00
Nutria 325.00 195.00
Natural Raccoon . 295.00 195.00
Jap 350.00 245.00
Scotch Moleskin... 425 00 295.00
Natural Squirrel.. 445.00 345.00
Beaver 595 00 395.00
Aust'l'n 495.00 395.00

Steles
New

Seal .. 55 00 34.50
Hudsen Seal 00 69.50

100.00 69.50
Nutria 105 00 74.50
Natural Squirrel.. 110.00 79.50
Tap. Mink 11000 79.50
Skunk 12000 89.50
Aus. ... 120.00 89.50
Caracul 00 98.50
Tap. ... 00 98.50
Ermine 245.00 145.00
Natural Mink 00
Russian Kelinsky. 275.00 175.00
Hud. Bay Sable.. 1250.00 975.00

Sable ....12:000 975.00

9 Natural Squirrel .. 22 50

7 Aus. 22 50

S Fitch 22.50
ft Tan. Mink 22.50

Raccoon 24 50

5 Taupe hex
5 Brown Fex
2 Jap.

Natural Mink
8 Stene
4 Hudsen Bay

35 00
35 00
35.00
39.50

75.00
Fisher

Sable ....120 00
Baum Marten
Russian 2i5.00

Children's Furs
Regularly

White Ceney 79.50
Brown Ceney V5 ,

Cat 125 00
"Saaaa MWI .1 I a

lAll" I 2 Ceney
1.10.UII
145.00
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the Utireatl Health an an aMlaanr
i . . . . -- - .... -.enen nna Mcdirt streetirpellce station, cti inspector. He rteemmended

mnn tha for til nran iuwUUm t aM..i v...Pfttrelmnn Anslin took ihn"... . .. - - - - - t,vv..v., w. wnUUQ- - wnUeH'iillftUelphlu Homeopathic Hespl- - of the IUldwin LocemotlvAui, miorehn wan found te hate possibly Werk 5 Charles B. Penrete, James
iiuiium ui lnc suii, ins cedqiuuii i rannestecK, or tne rennsyivania Rail- -

"'utu pr.uue. reaa ve., ana outers.
As victim receTcred conscious- - G Lyens, of 221 James

mm for a short time, he tave hta name town street, has been appointed by Dl
as 'Aiiemaa Flupatrlck, thtrty-sl- x years rector Caven, a stenographer In tha
old, 4030 Parrlsh

. .
street. The. police are Bureau of Water, a salary of $1080la .lAttUi a. iL..- - L Aaa.a. -iu uuuvi aa iu wu Liner ne entered tne a year.

way norae witti intent te rob, or ret In
mere ey mistake.

Mar was held for a
Price, the result et

Fltipatrick's Injuries.
released in $300 ball,
own bend.

hearing
Magistrate pending

ater no was
He signed his

CITY P0STF0R DR. FARIES

Succeeds Dr. Spencer In Public
Department

Dr. Randelph Faries. of 200" Walnut
street, been tppointed physician-i- n

1 . ... . . .
dining according te I cn,CI el ne "Pnment or wei
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Dr.

has
the

fare, te fill the vacancy rrcated by
recently of Dr. Blair

Spencer.
Dr. Spencer resigned te accept

position of physlclan-ln-chle- f of the
Health Council.

Dr. Teries In n native of Pennsyl-
vania, nnd a graduate of the classical
and medical ceursos of the of
Pennsylvania. Fer the lest twenty c
years he has been connected with

fCharge Accounts Invite

Fun and Millinery
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Church,
yesterday

understood

Mutchler.

70c $1

Geerge Goe-bcl- 'u

entertainers,
during Luncheon, Supper

Orders Filled!

Masen & DeMan:?
1215

JUSTGPUBMO. MO:NiAY,

LUNCHEONS,
PLATTERS

Street
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A Mawson & DeMany
Announcement of the

Unusual Interest for Tomorrow!
Tomorrow will The Important Day Important the Greatest Selling Day Odds

Dependable Furs our history the Important Collection that have accumulated. This
remarkable selling that have experienced during the few weeks also is wonderful com-

mentary en Values which justifiably renowned.
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Small Deposit Will Reserve Your Purchase
IMPORTANT

FllT COdt8 be price
Regularly

Russian 00
Ceney

Leepard
Siberean Wolf

165.00
125.00

Mink

Opossum.

IMPORTANT

RcRiilarly
Australian

Moleskin

Opossum

Kelinsky

245 165.00

Russian

IMPORTANT

Chokers
Regularly

Opossum

Kelinsky

Marten
Sable.

39.50

....250.00
Sable

IMPORTANT

Leepard

Squirrel

cUIn,

MlteBeasla

Wel-

fare

the
resignation

the

University

the

Nev;
12.50
12.50
12.50
14.50
14.50

50
24.50
24.50
24.50
24.50
49.50
75.50
79.50

145.00
185.00

New
54 50
59 50
84 50
89.50
94.50

piny

Mail

Read Every on this Page Every
Item is a Wonderful Value, that we positively will

given. We suggest that you bring this advertise-
ment with you when you shop, and call for your
wanted Fur by the let number. Quantities are
strictly limited according te the advertised quanti-

ties. Bear in mind that these Wide Accumulations
of Odds and Ends are new being without re-

gard cost present value it will therefore pay
you to come early.
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A Remarkable Sale of 109 (only) Hud-

eon Seal Coats and Wraps

Particular attention is asked for this Extraor-

dinary Grouping rich Hudsen Seal Fur Coats.
They are unequaled for luster of fur, quality
and wcarability, for exquisite fashioning and

for their tremendous VALUEl The quoted

below arc most phenomenal offered this season.

Let Cellar and
Ne. Length Quantity Cuffs

110
117
124
112
139

127
128
143
146
172
154
149
157
160
177
180

Let

30 inch
30 inch
30 inch
30 inch
36 inch
30 inch
30 inch
30 inch
26 inch
36 inch
45 inch
40 inch
36 inch
40 inch
40 inch
45 inch
45 inch

.New
5 Hudsen 245.00
6 Nutria 32S.00
4 Natural Squirrel .. 345.00
4 Hudsen 350.00
6 425.00
4 Beaver 395.00
2 Australian Opossum 395.00
3 Skunk 395.00
9 495.00
9 Skunk 495.00
9 Hudsen 545.00
4 525.00
4 Natural Squirrel .. 545.00
8 Beaver 575.00
4 Skunk 575.00
9 Beaver 595.00
4 Skunk 625.00

Hudsen Seal Wraps

Cellar and
Ne. Length Quantity Cuffs

9909 36 inch I Hudso
9905 42 inch 1 Hudso
9354 36 inch 1 Skunk.

10977 1 Russia
10406 42 inch 1 Hudso

40 1 Natura
10402 40 inch 1 Skunk
10404 42 inch
9564 42 inch

10403 42 inch
10963 48 inch
10405 45
10962 45
10965 45
10953 40 inch
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his the

by his
It Is that he will his
full time te the

of he naa been
the last four years,

the Bcv. Dr. T.
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season
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for

10401

Regularly
155.00
195.00
225.00
245.00
265.00
275.00
275.00
275.00
335.00
335.00
345.00
345.00
395.00
395.00
395.00
395.00
425.00

Regularly New
Seal $450.00
Seat 550.00 395.00

550.00 395.00
Kelinsky.. 695.00 445.00

Seal 645.00 445.00
695.00 495.00
695.00 495.00

Natural 745.00 545.00
Beaver 745.00 545.00
Beaver 745.00 545.00
Taupe Squirrel 850.00 595.00
Skunk 850.00 595.00

Seal 850.00 595.00
Seal 850.00 595.00

Beaver 950.00 695.00

Extra Large Size. Bust

FORNEY RK8IQNS
Rer. William Ferney
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Vernen
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Beaver

Hudsen

42

$295.00

Sauirrel ..

Snuirrcl ..

....
Hudsen
Hudsen

Coats

Furs free

write or
store.

able

Taupe Wolf.
Black Wolf .
Brown Wolf
Taupe Fex
Brown Fex

8 Black Fex
6 Black Lynx

Zsutna

Moleskin
Seal

Liberty Bends and Purchasing Agents' Order.? Accepted
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congregation
Baptist Manayunk,

resignation.
dereti

Philadelphia

TTlllustrated
catalog

mailed
request Please
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Days

IMPORTANT

duplicate OCflr8

Item
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Ermine

Hudsen
Natural Squirrel ..
Cress Fex
Beaver
Aust'l'n Opossum
Mink Natural ...
White Fex
Slate Fex

Regularly New
22.50
22.50
22.50

29.50
29.50
39.50
45.00
75.00
67.50
55.00
59.50

90.00
79.50

125.00
Pointed 135.00
Natural 175.00
Silver 375.00

IMPORTANT

Sets

8 Taupe
9 Taupe Wolf
8 Brown Wolf
8 Black Wolf 60.00
7 Brown 69.50
5 Black 75.00
5 Raccoon 8500
2 Cress 100.00
4 Black Lynx 120.00
4 Beaver 135.00
4 Skunk 135.00
3 Taupe Lynx 165.00
2 Nutria 165.00
2 Mink 145.00
2 Pointed 175.00
2 395.00
1 Silver 545.00

Ceatees

Regularly

Rcpularly
Australian Seal.... 165.00
Nutria 185.00

Hudsen 265.00
Moleskin 325.00
Beaver 395.00
Natural Squirrel .. 495.00
Kelinsky 545.00

IMPORTANT

Muffs

Hudsen
Tap Kelinsky

.

29.50

69.50
74.50

90.00

Fex
Blue Fex.

Fex

Fex 49.50
60.00
60.00

Fex
Fex

Fex

Tap
Fex

Blue Fex

Seal

Seal

ijiliaaif

Fex

Regulcrly
2.50

29.50

Beaver 34.50
Moleskin .r.. 44.50
Raccoon ... 44.50
Skunk 49.50
Caracul 55 00
Natural Squirrel .. 6S.00

11.50
11.50
11.50
19.50
19.50
19.50
24.50
29.50
34.50
34.50
34.50
39.50
44.50
49.50
54.50
54.50
59.50
64.50
79.50
98.50

245.00

New
29.50
34.50
34.50
34.50
44.50
49.50
59.50
69.50
69.50
79.50
89.50
98.50
98.50
98.50

140.00
295.00
395.00

Nev;
98.50

125.00
185.00
210.00
295.00
345.00
395.00

New

utria 29.50

14.50
14J0
19.50
19.50
29J0
29.50
34.50
3J.50
44 50
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gDJ.B.VanSciverCej( IhWrwI
Extraordinary Opportunities
in Lowered Furniture Prices
Invite Yeu te This Great Stere
CNe need to wait longer te supply your Furniture requirements.

time te buy is new. The important point is that no change m
manufacturing costs, this year or probably next, can equal the great
and incomparable reductions in Furniture new offered in the Van
Sciver Stere.

CA Thanksgiving and Christmas opportunity in Furniture. Quantities of it,
the rare values thousands have been looking and hoping for. Keeping

prices down and quality up is as much part of this extensive business as manu-
facturing and buying. It has given this famous Stere its unique place in Amer-
ica as the heart of the retail trade. Just as it is giving te every customer today
the utmost in value, and the best in style and quality, for every dollar expended.

MT Make certain of these unequaled advantages. See these unparalleled
1, offerings. Let your own judgment decide, by personal inspec- -
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An After the Anne
Fer these who prefer pronounced Individuality In geed Furniture thla Queen Anne Suite, with refined and luxurleui

an unusual One can readily picture what charm and this artistic Suite would embellish room. The burled
panels of the and Drawer fronts, the dainty ornamentations and quaint and artistic stretcher leave nothing desired In
detlgn that Is In attractiveness.

K is for by all the in Suites
DINING

$340.00 Jacobean Oak Suite, 3 pieces, new
1275.00.

$495.00 Mahogany Suite, Queen Anne Style, 4
pieces, new $393.00.

$710.00 Mahogany Suite, handsome Period
reproduction! 10 pieces, new $575.00.

)725.00 Mahogany Suite. Queen Anne Style,
10 pieces, new (625.00.

$657.00 Suite, Queen Anne Style,
10 pieces, new $542,00.

Mahogany Suite, Sheraton Style,
pieces, new

Walnut Suite. Italian Renaissance
Style, 10 pieces, new $1085.00.

$1575.00 Walnut Suite, Italian Renaissance,
Style, ie pieces, new iwe.uu.

$1800.00 Mahogany Suite, Chippendale Style,
10 pieces new $1425.00.

$370,00 Wain t Suite. Queen Anne Style, 10
pieces, new $315.00.

Antique

nntterna from
510.50

Cotten yard.
Tapestries, yard.

$0.50 $5.50 yard.

colored borders,
70kB&

Plaids, colors,
Blankets,

iMimmYmmmmmmmmmm

appeal.

WFX

$117.00 Mahogany Closet, Chippendale
new

$145.00 Mahogany Buffet, $130.00.
Jacobean Buffet.
Fumed Extension $19.50.
Walnut Serving Table,

$130.00 Mahogany Table,
new $105.00.

$380.00 Walnut 8ulte, pieces, new (307.00.
$775.00 Mahogany Suite, Style,

pieces, new $675.00,
$916.00 Mahogany Chippendale

pieces, new $700.00.
$245.00 Oelden Suite, Modern Design,

pieces, $180.00.
$160.00 Semi-Vanit- y Dressing Table,

new $125.00.
Walnut Triple. Table,

new

in ueici ana

A

are

c
Full

An
cover eno

Cotten

China

$70,00 $55.00.
$21.50 Oak Table.
$31.50 I1B.50.

Queen
8tyle,

XVI

Suite, Style,

Oak

Mahen- -
any, Queen Style,

mirror
Queen Style, $55.00.
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Vellni Marquisettes,
Antoinette,

Point,
Lacrt,

goods and a
cempari
son the

i e ex-
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you can buy
the
F r niture

the world
the very

lowest prices
which

can be

CLOCK, $438.00
AmtrUan

movement,
meet dial

iritminfer Tu-
bular Cant,

factory, fin-Uh-ei

thade
Tinflatl).
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Unusuallu Handsome Burled Walnut Chamber Suite Queen Period
Its llnei.'peneuee

with dlenlty WalnutChlffenette be
virtually Irreslttlble

Nete These Great Reductions
Thanksgiving, then, means, see matchless savings these Dining Roem

ROOM

Mahogany

$1465.00 10
$1295.00.

$1250.00

Voleur,

Extension

BEDROOM

Dressing

r

guar-
anteed

te

Trlple-mlrr- DresHlna
Style, W2JI0.

LIVING ROOM
$500,00 Overstuffed rfulte,

cushions,
8ulte4' piece.

$229,00.
1516.00 Overstuffed Tapestry Suite."

pieces,

pieces, $378.00.
$475.00 Overstuffed Velour Suite,

cushions. pieces, $385.00.
$413.00 Velour-covere- d Davenport'

BUIte, $293.00.
$253.00 .Leather Suite.

cushions, $195.00.
$195.00 Davenport $145.00.

Davenport Tapestry
IIVVT

DECORATIVE MIRRORS at mqually great savins the Buffet, Mantel, Console Table, Serving nook or corner,
mejiunccni Oliver, roiycnreme fi.eU te $375,00.

SUN PARLOR AND PORCH FURNITURE lLX"!:uZrtl;Xr::::X':.

Save 20 te 50 On Floer Coverings
stock that representative the bed, mills in the country. Weaves, designs and colorings temcet

every requirement for the winter home, plain palatial and at prices nearer the pre-w- ar figures than
any have seen in years. only has every Demestic Rug and Carpet been reduc many Oriental
Rugs, including the most famous weaves, included in Sale at proportionately great reductions An
opportunity that many will make the most of without delay.

Great Clearance of Furniture Coverings
jji

richest coloring;!!.
factory. announcement

te

sold.

Overstuffed

cushion,
cushions,

Overstuffed Imitation

, . v..uu., ...in lufHuin, iiiuu-uim.- -s yards in Meres Of
rellB bought unusual savings of roll accumulated from months of artlvitTfn eS
of great economical interest householder?, ether institution..

number of Suites. These quotations irive an "?cicnt of varleua
Mehairs, t.eu

' $10.80 Antique Silk Velour, $7.60 yd.
$11.50 $5.50 a
$10.00 new $5 75 a

Tapestries, new a

Weel filled, with 70x
80 In! 12.00. De Luxe brand. In.,
new 8.7S up. All.
wool, 18.60 up.
.i Aft nail UD..w m r-- .. -- r-
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style, 707.50.

Oak

Anne

4
Leuis 0

4

4 new

Anne
$75.00

Anne
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all

-

;This who with (e harr Siiltni.Sofas or Individual rati nmke
from thns fabrics Hncl lists thr uerUdone In our own fottery. Ttl

lAimtMrd BftOi In Jmrjr Cumilm 2H0) uudour ulll rail und uhr niilnnilm.

and pair up.
Mitrle pair up.
Irish te.tt, rirFllt nd Lever pair up.
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Oak

Table, Colonial new

new $425.00.

new $450.00.
Loeee

new
Blue

new
Day Bed

loose
Bed. new

$410 00 Bed,
U'EWOl! ?OU,WWt

Table
rramei,

is

the

hotels
range.

A-
ttired

Oelden

pltces.
W20X0

$423.00 Suite,

pieces,

Net but
this

parts

$9.00 Tapestries, $G.75 yard.
$12.00 Tapestries, new $9.75 yard.
$13.00 Tapestries, $11.00 yard.
$30.00 Tapestries, $26.00

ALL OUR BABY COACHES REDUCED-SO- ME AT HALF PRICE AND
RLANKETS SPECIAL

$10.8a
euarantesd,

LACE

Tapestry

Tapestry

Overstuffs Tapestry

covering,
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CURTAINS PORTIERES-UND- ER
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HUNDREDS HANDSOME
LJ "'" 'ne Reiver Rettaurant.

1

Manufacturers, Importers and nntniu
MARKET STREET FERRY, CAMDEN. NTelephone r,nn.TIina, I.emhar.lC,'0""'- - tlensj Jer.fT. Market
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