

\$62.00 Golden Oak Triple-mirror Dressing Table, Colonial Style, now \$52.50.

LIVING ROOM \$500.00 Overstuffed Tapestry Suite, loose cushions, 3 pieces, now \$425.00.

A Small Deposit Will Reserve Your Purchase

Read Every Item on this Page-Every

IMPORTANT

Fur Coats

	P	egularly	Now
0	Marmot	125.00	74.50
Ő.	Taupe Lamb	155.00	84.50
	Canadian Seal		94.50
	Russian Pony		98.50
ž	Taupe Coney	160.00	98.50
Å.	Leopard Cat	165.00	98.50
	Siberean Wolf		98.50
	French Seal		98.50
	French Seal		125.00
ř	Natural Muskrat .		145.00
ŏ	French Seal	225.00	145.00
ñ	French Seal	245.00	165.00
ž	French Seal	295.00	195.00
'n	Nutria	325.00	195.00
1	Natural Raccoon .	295.00	195.00
4	Jap Mink	350.00	245.00
3	Scotch Moleskin	425.00	295.00
3	Natural Squirrel	445.00	345.00
5	Beaver	595.00	395.00
2	Aust'l'n Opossum.	495.00	395.00

IMPORTANT

Stoles

		Regularly	Nov
,	Australian Seal	55.00	34.50
ł	Hudson Seal	100.00	69.50
	Moleskin	100.00	69.50
l	Nutria	105.00	74.50
	Natural Squirrel	110.00	79.50
1	Jap. Mink	110.00	79.50
i.	Skunk	120.00	89.50
i	Aus. Opossum	120.00	89.50
1	Caracul	145.00	98.50
,	Jap. Kolinsky	155.00	98.50
•	Ermine	245.00	145.00
	Natural Mink	245.00	165.00
	Russian Kolinsky.	275.00	175.00
ſ	Hud. Bay Sable	1250.00	975.00
	Russian Sable	12:0.00	975.00

IMPORTANT

Chokers

	Regularly	NOV
2	Natural Squirrel 22.50	12.5
	Aus. Opossum 22.50	12.5
5	Fitch 22.50	12.5
l	Jap. Mink 22.50	14.5
έ	Raccoon 24 50	14.5
1	Taupe Fox 3500	24 50
2	Brown Fox 35.00	24.5
,	Jap. Kolinsky 35.00	24.5
ŝ	Natural Mink 39.50	24.5
í	Stone Marten 39.50	24.5
í	Hudson Bay Sable, 75.00	49.5
i	Fisher	79.5
ž	Blended Sable 120.00	79.5
5	Baum Marteu250.00	145.0
3	Russian Sable 265.00	185.0

IMPORTANT Children's Furs Regularly Now

2	White Coney		•			79.50	54.50	0
ž	Brown Coney					95.00	59.50	0
	Leopard Cat						84.50	0
	W'd Cat						89.50	0
ž	Squirrel Coney	1	,	•	,	145.00	94.50)
	and a supervised set of the							

Item is a Wonderful Value, that we positively will not be able to duplicate this season at the price given. We suggest that you bring this advertisement with you when you shop, and call for your wanted Fur by the lot number. Quantities are strictly limited according to the advertised quantities. Bear in mind that these Wide Accumulations of Odds and Ends are now being sold without regard to cost or present value-it will therefore pay you to come early.

A Remarkable Sale of 109 (only) Hudson Seal Coats and Wraps

Particular attention is asked for this Extraordinary Grouping of rich Hudson Seal Fur Coats. They are unequaled for luster of fur, for quality and wearability, for the exquisite fashioning and for their tremendous VALUE! The values quoted below are the most phenomenal offered this season.

Lot			Collar and	
	ength Qua	ntity	Cuffs Regu	larly.Now
110	30 inch	5	Hudson Seal 245	.00 155.00
117	30 inch	6	Nutria 32:	5.00 195.00
124	30 inch	4	Natural Squirrel 34	.00 225.00
112	30 inch	4	Hudson Seal 350	0.00 245.00
139		6	Hudson Seal 42	5.00 265.00
121	30 inch	4	Beaver 39	5.00 275.00
127		2	Australian Opossum 39	5.00 275.00
128	30 inch	3		.00 275.00
143	36 inch	9	Beaver 49.	5.00 335.00
146	36 inch	9	Skunk 49	5.00 335.00
172	45 inch	9	Hudson Seal 54	5.00 345.00
154	40 inch	4		5.00 345.00
149	36 inch	4		5.00 395.00
157	40 inch	8	Beaver 57	
160	40 inch	4	Skunk 57	5.00 395.00
177		9	Beaver 59.	5.00 395.00
180	45 inch	4	Skunk 62	5.00 425.00

Hudson Seal Wraps

Collar and No. Length Quantity Cuffs Regularly Now Hudson Seal \$450.00 \$295.00 9909 36 inch 9905 42 inch Hudson Seal 550.00 395.00 Skunk. 550.00 395.00 Russian Kolinsky. 695.00 445.00 9354 36 inch 42 inch 10977 Hudson Seal 645.00 Natural Squirrel .. 695.00 445.00 10406 42 inch 495.00 10401 40 inch 495.00 40 inch Skunk 10402 Natural Squirrel .. 745.00 545.00 10404 42 inch Beaver 745.00 545.00 42 inch 9564 Beaver 745.00 545.00 595.00 10403 42 inch Taupe Squirret 850.00 48 inch 10963 595.00 45 inch 10405 595.00 10962 45 inch 10965 45 inch 10953 40 inch

Extra Large Size Coats up to 50 Bust

Liberty Bonds and Purchasing Agents' Orders Accepted

IMPORTANT

Scarfs

	Regularly	Now
Taupe Wolf	22.50	11.50
Black Wolf	22,50	11.50
Brown Wolf .	22.50	11.50
Taupe Fox	29.50	19.50
Brown Fox	29.50	19.50
Black Fox	29.50	19.50
Black Lynx .	39.50	24.50
Nutria	45.00	29.50
Ermine	75.00	34.50
Moleskin	67.50	34.50
Hudson Scal	55.00	34.50
Natural Squirre		39.50
Cross Fox	69.50	44.50
Beaver		49.50
Aust'I'n Oposs	um 90.00	54.50
Mink Natural	79.50	54.50
White Fox	90.00	59.50
Slate Fox	125.00	64.50
Pointed Fox	135.00	79.50
Natural Blue F	ox. 175.00	98.50
Silver Fox		245.00
Suver Pox	3/ 5,00	243.00

IMPORTANT

Sets

	Regularly	Now
8 Taupe Fox		29.50
Taupe Wolf	60.00	34.50
8 Brown Wolf	60.00	34.50
8 Black Wolf		34.50
7 Brown Fox		44.50
5 Black Fox	75.00	49.50
5 Raccoon		59.50
2 Cross Fox		69.50
4 Black Lynx	120.00	69.50
4 Beaver	135.00	79.50
4 Skunk		89.50
3 Taupe Lynx	165.00	98.50
2 Nutria	165.00	98.50
2 Jap Mink	145.00	98.50
2 Pointed Fox	175.00	140.00
2 Blue Fox	395.00	295.00
1 Silver Fox		395.00

IMPORTANT

Coatees

	Irly Now
3 Australian Seal 165.0	0 98.50
2 Nutria	0 125.00
2 Hudson Seal 265.0	0 185.00
3 Moleskin 325.0	
1 Beaver 395.0	0 295.00
2 Natural Squirrel 495.0	0 345.00
2 Kolinsky 545.0	
WE WE GET AT A THE	

IMPURIANI

Muffs

	Regularly	Now	1
Hudson Seal	. 22.50	14.50	
Jap Kolinsky	. 29.50	14.50	
Nutria	. 29.50	19.50	
Beaver		19.50	
Moleskin	. 44.50	29.50	
Raccoon	. 44.56	29.50	
Skunk		34.50	
Caracul	. 55.00	39.50	
Natural Squirrel .	. 65.00	44.50	

An Unusually Handsome Burled Walnut Chamber Suite After the Queen Anne Period For those who prefer pronounced individuality in good Furniture this Queen Anne Suite, with its refined and iuxurious lines, possessee an unusual appeal. One can readily picture with what charm and dignity this artistic Suite would embellish a room. The buried Wainut panels of the Chifforette and Drawer fronts, the dainty ornamentations and quaint and artistic stretchers leave nothing to be desired in a design that is virtually irresistible in its attractiveness.

Note These Great Reductions

If it is for Thanksgiving, then, by all means, see the matchless savings in these Dining Room Suites.

DINING ROOM

\$340.00 Jacobean Jak Suite, 3 pieces, now

\$340.00 Jacobean Jak Suite, 3 pieces, now \$275.00.
\$405.00 Mahogany Suite, Queen Anne Style, 4 pieces, now \$393.00.
\$710.00 Mahogany Suite, Andsome Period reproduction, 10 pieces, now \$575.00.
\$725.00 Mahogany Suite, Queen Anne Style, 10 pieces, now \$625.00.
\$587.00 Mahogany Suite, Queen Anne Style, 10 pieces, now \$542.00.
\$1465.00 Mahogany Suite, Sheraton Style, 10 pieces, now \$1295.00.
\$1260.00 Wainut Suite, Italian Renaissance Style, 10 pieces, now \$1075.00.
\$1575.00 Wainut Suite, Italian Renaissance Style, 10 pieces, now \$1075.00.
\$1575.00 Wainut Suite, Chippendale Style, 10 pieces, now \$125.00.
\$1575.00 Wainut Suite, Chippendale Style, 10 pieces now \$125.00.
\$1575.00 Wainut Suite, Chippendale Style, 10 pieces now \$125.00.
\$1575.00 Wainut Suite, Chippendale Style, 10 pieces now \$125.00.
\$175.00 Wainut Suite, Chippendale Style, 10 pieces now \$15.00.
\$170.00 Wainut Suite, Queen Anne Style, 10 pieces, now \$15.00.

\$117.00 Mahogany China Closet, Chippendale Style, now \$67.50.
\$146.00 Mahogany Buffet, \$130.00.
\$70.00 Jacobean Oak Buffet, \$55.00.
\$23.50 Fumed Oak Extension Table, \$19.50.
\$130.60 Mahogany Extension Table, Queen Anne Style, now \$105.00.

BEDROOM

\$380.00 Walnut Suite, 4 pieces, now \$307.00.
\$775.00 Mahogany Suite, Louis XVI Style, 5 pieces, now \$605.00.
\$916.00 Mahogany Suite, Chippendale Style, 4 pieces, now \$700.00.
\$245.00 Golden Oak Suite, Modern Design, 4 pieces, now \$180.00.
\$160.00 Semi-Vanity Dressing Table, Mahogany, Queen Anne Style, now \$125.00.
\$75.00 Walnut Triple-mirror Dressing Table, Queen Anne Style, now \$56.00.

cuehions, 3 pieces, now \$425.00. \$120.00 Overstuffed Tapestry Suite, 2 pieces, now \$225.00. \$150.00 Overstuffed Tapestry Suite, loose cuehions, 3 pieces, now \$450.00. \$425.00 Overstuffed Tapestry Suite, Loose cuehions, 3 pieces, now \$375.00. \$475.00 Overstuffed Blue Velour Suite, Loose cuehions, 3 pieces, now \$375.00. \$475.00 Overstuffed Blue Velour Suite, loose cuehions, 3 pieces, now \$375.00. \$413.00 Velour-covered Davenport Day Bed Suite, 3 pieces, now \$395.00. \$253.00 Overstuffed Imitation Leather Suite, loose cuehions, \$195.00. \$195.00 Davenport Bed, Tapestry covering, 3 pieces, now \$360.00. \$200.00 Davenport Bed, Tapestry covering, 3 pieces, now \$360.00. \$200.00 Davenport Bed, Tapestry covering, 3 pieces, now \$360.00. \$200.00 Davenport Bed, Tapestry covering, 3 pieces, now \$260.00. \$200.00 Davenport Bed, Tapestry covering, 3 pieces, now \$260.00. \$200.00 Davenport Bed, Tapestry covering, 3 pieces, now \$260.00. \$200.00 Davenport Bed, Tapestry covering, 3 pieces, now \$260.00. \$200.00 Davenport Bed, Tapestry covering, 3 pieces, now \$260.00. \$200.00 Davenport Bed, Tapestry covering, 3 pieces, now \$260.00. \$200.00 Davenport Bed, Tapestry covering, 3 pieces, now \$260.00. \$200.00 Davenport Bed, Tapestry covering, 3 pieces, now \$260.00. \$200.00 Davenport Bed, Tapestry covering, 3 pieces, now \$260.00. \$200.00 Davenport Bed, Tapestry covering, 3 pieces, now \$260.00. \$200.00 Davenport Bed, Tapestry covering, 3 pieces, now \$260.00. \$200.00 Davenport Bed, Tapestry covering, 3 pieces, now \$260.00. \$200.00 Davenport Bed, pieces, now \$260.00. \$200.00 Davenport Bed, pieces, now \$260.00. \$200.00 Davenport Bed, pieces, pieces DECORATIVE MIRRORS at equally great savings-For the Buffet, Mantel, Console Table, Serving Table and nook or corner. In plain wood, magnificent Silver, Gold and Polychrome frames, from \$1.50 to \$375.00.

SUN PARLOR AND PORCH FURNITURE of American and Foreign manufacture, in rare and beautiful designs, very attractively priced.

Save 20 to 50% On Floor Coverings

A stock that is representative of the best mills in the country. Weaves, designs and colorings to meet every requirement for the winter home, be it plain or palatial-and at prices nearer the pre-war figures than any we have seen in years. Not only has every Domestic Rug and Carpet been reduced, but many Oriental Rugs, including the most famous weaves, are included in this Sale at proportionately great reductions. An opportunity that many will make the most of without delay.

Great Clearance of Furniture Coverings

Antique Silk Velours, Cotton Velours, Mohairs and Tapestries. Thousands of yards in scores of the handsomest designs natterns to cover from one to a number of Suites. These quotations give but an idea of the wide price range.

\$10.50 Mohairs, \$4.50 a yard. \$10.50 Antique Silk Velour, \$7.50 yd. \$11.50 Cotton Velour, \$5.50 a yard. \$10.00 Tapestries, now \$5.75 a yard. \$9.50 Tapestries, now \$5.50 a yard.

NOTE-Those who wish to have Parlor Sultes, Sofas or individual Chairs recovered can make selection from these fabries and have the work done in our own factory. Tel-phone (Penna.-Lombard 550: in New Jersey-Canden 280) und our representative will call and give estimates.

\$9.00 Tapestries, now \$6.75 a yard. \$12.00 Tapestries, now \$9.75 a yard. \$13.00 Tapestries, now \$11.00 a yard. \$30.00 Tapestries, now \$26.00 a yard.

ALL OUR BABY COACHES REDUCED-SOME AT HALF PRICE AND LESS

BLANKETS-SPECIAL White Wool filled, with colored borders, 70x 80 in., now \$12.00. De Luxe brand, 70x80 in., now \$10.00. Pialds, all colors, \$8.75 up. All-weel, guaranteed, \$18.50 up. Cotton Blankets, \$3.25 a pair up.

LACE CURTAINS Volles and Marquisettes, \$1.35 pair up. Marle Antoinette, \$3.00 pair up. Irish Point. \$0.25 pair up. Filet and Lever Laces, \$4.75 pair up.

PORTIERES UNDER PRICE Velour, in Rose, Blue, Brown, Mulberry, etc., now \$34.50 a pair. Heavy Velvet, in Blue, Brown, Rose, Mul-berry, Green, etc., \$44.75 a pair. Other Portleres, including Armure, Figured Poplin, Damask, etc., now \$7.75 a pair.

